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Dale Jahn 
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Dale Jahn 
Dale Jahn
Dale Jahn 
Dale Jahn 
Dale Jahn 

30. Marion
35. Putnam
36. Flagler
37. Volusia
38. Lake
39. Sumter
40. Seminole
41. Orange

42. Citrus
43. Hernando
44. Pasco
45. Pinellas

Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep

46. Hillsborough Tim Estep
Tim Estep

57. Manatee
58. Hardee
59. Highlands
60. Sarasota
61. Desoto
62. Charlotte
63. Glades
64. Lee
65. Hendry
66. Collier
67. Monroe

(Excluding
Keys)

Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep
Tim Estep

24 Hour Contact - Roy Fair - 321-436-2286 / 1-800-323-1731

11. Liberty
12. Franklin
13. Gadsden
14. Leon
15. Wakulla
16. Jefferson
17. Madison
18. Taylor
19. Hamilton
20. Suwannee
21. Lafayette
22. Dixie
23. Columbia
24. Gilchrist
25. Levy
26. Baker
27. Union
28. Bradford
29. Alachua
31. Nassau
32. Duval
33. Clay
34. St. Johns

47. Polk

48. Osceola
49. Brevard
50. Indian River
51. Okeechobee
52. St. Lucie
53. Martin
54. Palm Beach
55. Broward
56. Miami-Dade
68. Keys Only

John Scott 
John Scott 
John Scott 
John Scott 
John Scott CENTRAL FL OFFICE

250 Springview Commerce Dr. 

Debary, FL 32713 

Office: 407-330-3456 

Fax: 407-330-3404 

SOUTHWEST FL OFFICE 4554 

19th St Ct E. 

Bradenton, FL 34203 

Office: 941-567-6941 

Fax: 440-745-0661 

Keaton Heller 

Phone: 407-625-1388 

Email: KHeller@hydraservice.net 

CENTRAL FL 

Dale Jahn  

Phone: 407-790-9751 

Email: Dale@hydraservice.net 

EAST CENTRAL FL 

John Scott 

Phone: 321-266-1079  

Email: JScott@hydraservice.net 

WEST CENTRAL FL 

Tim Estep 

Phone: 407-212-1787  

Email: Tim@hydraservice.net 

SOUTHEAST FL 

Scott Carney
Phone: 305-299-5925
Email: Scarney@hydraservice.net

NORTH FL 

Rex Smith  

Phone: 850-630-0117 

Fax: 407-330-3404 

Email: Rex@hydraservice.net 

Scott Carney
Scott Carney
Scott Carney
Scott Carney
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REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS
ROLE TENURE IN MARKET SPECIALTIES

DALE JAHN

JOHN SCOTT

TIM ESTEP

SCOTT CARNEY

REX SMITH



Panhandle
Territory

Stephen Kichler
(251) 747-8123

Municipal
Stephen@hydraservice.net

Jimmy Summers
Industrial

(251)  421-3573
Jsummers@hydraservice.net
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